Brewery Name
Five Dimes - Red Bank

Brewery Average:

Bonesaw Pilot House

Brewery Average:

Ludlam Island Brewery

Brewery Average:

Slack Tide Brewing

Brewery Average:

Swedesboro Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Anglesea Aleworks

Brewery Average:

Asbury Park Brewery

Brewery Average:

Behr Brewing

Brewery Average:

Bent Iron Brewing

Brewery Average:

Brotherton Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Buck Hill Brewery & Restaurant

Brewery Average:

Bucket Brigade Brewery

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

5.00

4.83

4.83

4.83

4.83

4.67

4.67

4.67

4.67

4.67

4.67

4.67

Location

5

Brewery Average

Decor Atmosphere
5 5
5 5
4 5
5 4
4 5
5 4
5 4
5 4
4 5
5 4
4 4
5 4

Staff

5

Seating

5

Flight

5

Page 1 of 13



Brewery Name
Diamond Spring Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.67

Eclipse Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.67

Glasstown Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.67

Raccoon Taproom

Brewery Average: 4.67

Snouts and Stouts Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.67

Bakes Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Belford Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.50

Bonesaw Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Brewery Thirty-Three

Brewery Average: 4.50

Cold Spring Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.50

Cross Keys Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Death of the Fox Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Descendants Brewing Compant at th

Brewery Average: 4.50

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Atmosphere

Flight

4

Page 2 of 13



Brewery Name
Double Nickel Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Dr. Brewlittle's Beer

Brewery Average: 4.50

Gaslight Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.50

Hidden Sands Brewery Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Iron Hill Brewery (both locations)

Brewery Average: 4.50

Jersey Cyclone Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Lone Eagle Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.50

Lower Forge Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.50

ManaFirkin Brewing Co

Brewery Average: 4.50

Readington Brewery and Hop Farm

Brewery Average: 4.50

Red White and Brew Beer Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Ross Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.50

Stratosphere Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.50

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Atmosphere

Flight

5

Page 3 of 13



Brewery Name
Tindall Road Brewing

Brewery Average:

Village Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Whale Tale Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

13th Child Brewery

Brewery Average:

Alias Brew Works

Brewery Average:

Alternate Ending Brewery

Brewery Average:

Artis Brewery

Brewery Average:

Artisan's Brewery

Brewery Average:

Autodidact Beer

Brewery Average:

Avalon Brew Pub

Brewery Average:

Berlin Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Bolero Snort Brewery

Brewery Average:

Booterbeer Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

4

Flight

5

Page 4 of 13



Brewery Name
Bout the Hops Brewing

Brewery Average:

Cape May Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Core3Brewery

Brewery Average:

Cricket Hill Brewery

Brewery Average:

Devils Creek Brewery

Brewery Average:

Eight & Sand Beer Company

Brewery Average:

Esker Hart Artisian Ales

Brewery Average:

Farmers and Bankers Brewing

Brewery Average:

Fort Nonsense

Brewery Average:

Frye Brewing

Brewery Average:

Garden State Beer

Brewery Average:

Grin Brewing

Brewery Average:

High Point Brewing

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

4.33

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

5

Flight

5

Page 5 of 13



Brewery Name Location Decor Atmosphere Staff Seating

Lost Elephant Brewing Company 5 5 4 5 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

MudHen Brewing Co 4 4 4 5 5
Brewery Average: 4.33

Oyster Creek Brewing Company 4 4 4 5 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

Somers Point Brewing Company 4 4 4 4 5
Brewery Average: 4.33

Tanner Brewing Company 5 4 5 5 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

The Druery Brewery 4 4 5 5 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

Three 3's Brewing 5 4 4 5 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

Toms River Brewing 5 4 4 4 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

Trap Rock Restaurant & Brewery 5 4 4 4 5
Brewery Average: 4.33

Tun Tavern Brewery 4 4 4 4 5
Brewery Average: 4.33

Twin Lights Brewing 5 4 4 4 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

Untied Brewing Company 4 4 4 5 5
Brewery Average: 4.33

Village Idiot Brewing 4 4 4 5 4
Brewery Average: 4.33

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Flight

3

Page 6 of 13



Brewery Name
Whims Brewing

Brewery Average:

Axe and Arrow Brewing

Brewery Average:

Battle River Brewing

Brewery Average:

Beach Haus Brewery

Brewery Average:

Bull N Bear Brewery

Brewery Average:

Buttzville Brewing

Brewery Average:

Czig Meister Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Double Tap Brewing

Brewery Average:

Five Dimes

Brewery Average:

Flounder Brewing

Brewery Average:

Hackensack Brewing

Brewery Average:

Harvest Moon Brewery

Brewery Average:

Icarus Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

4.33

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

5

Flight

3

Page 7 of 13



Brewery Name
Invertase Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.17
Jersey Girl Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.17
King's Road Brewing Company 2

Brewery Average: 4.17
Little Dog Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.17
Long Valley Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.17
Mechanical Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.17
Meyer's Lighthouse Brewing Compa

Brewery Average: 4.17
Montclair Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.17
Neck of the Woods Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.17
Oakflower Brewing Company

Brewery Average: 4.17
Pinelands Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.17
Screamin' Hill Brewery

Brewery Average: 4.17
Seven Sons Brewing

Brewery Average: 4.17

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

Location

5

Atmosphere

4

Seating

5

Flight

4

Page 8 of 13



Brewery Name
Ship Bottom Brewery

Brewery Average:

Source Brewing

Brewery Average:

South 40 Brewing

Brewery Average:

Spellbound Brewing

Brewery Average:

Subculture Artisan Ales

Brewery Average:

Sunken Silo Brew Works

Brewery Average:

Tall Oaks Farm and Brewery

Brewery Average:

The Seed A Living Beer Project

Brewery Average:

Third State Brewing

Brewery Average:

Westville Brewery

Brewery Average:

Wet Ticket Brewing

Brewery Average:

Wild Fern Brewing

Brewery Average:

Yale Terrace Brewing

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

4.17

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

4

Flight

5

Page 9 of 13



Brewery Name
Angry Erik Brewing

Brewery Average:

Ashton Brewing

Brewery Average:

Bradley Brew Project

Brewery Average:

Brix City Brewing

Brewery Average:

Climax Brewing

Brewery Average:

Cypress Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Four City Brewing

Brewery Average:

Krogh's Brewpub

Brewery Average:

Lion's Roar Brewing

Brewery Average:

Man Skirt Brewing

Brewery Average:

New Jersey Beer Company

Brewery Average:

Old Hights Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Triumph Brewing (Red Bank)

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

5

Flight

3

Page 10 of 13



Brewery Name
Two Ton Brewing

Brewery Average:

Wild Air Beerworks

Brewery Average:

Zed's Beer

Brewery Average:

902 Brewing

Brewery Average:

Ark Brewery

Brewery Average:

Birdsmouth Beer

Brewery Average:

Brooks Brewery

Brewery Average:

Carton Brewing

Brewery Average:

Chimney Rustic Ales

Brewery Average:

Gearblock Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Gusto Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

King's Road Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Seven Tribesmen Brewery

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

3.83

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

4

Flight

5

Page 11 of 13



Brewery Name
Varitage Brew Works

Brewery Average:

Brainy Borough Brewing

Brewery Average:

Chilton Mill Brewing

Brewery Average:

Conclave Brewing

Brewery Average:

Departed Soles Brewery

Brewery Average:

Farm Truck Brewing

Brewery Average:

Ghost Hawk Brewing Company

Brewery Average:

Glenbrook Brewery

Brewery Average:

Kane Brewing

Brewery Average:

Odd Bird Brewing

Brewery Average:

Tonewood Brewing (2)

Brewery Average:

Troon Brewing

Brewery Average:

Heavy Reel Brewing Co

Brewery Average:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

3.83

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.67

3.50

Location

4

Decor

Atmosphere

4

Staff

Seating

4

Flight

1

Page 12 of 13



Brewery Name Location Decor Atmosphere Staff Seating Flight

Last Wave Brewing Co 4 4 4 4 4 1
Brewery Average: 3.50

Newark Local Beer 2 4 4 4 4 3
Brewery Average: 3.50

Tonewood Brewing 4 4 4 4 4 1
Brewery Average: 3.50

Twin Elephant Brewing Company 3 4 4 4 4 2
Brewery Average: 3.50

Woodbridge Brewing Company 4 4 4 4 4 1
Brewery Average: 3.50

River Horse Brewery 4 3 4 3 3 3
Brewery Average: 3.33

Magnify Brewing Company 4 4 4 2 4 1
Brewery Average: 3.17

Coastal Brew Works

Brewery Average: 0.00

Wander Back Beerworks

Brewery Average: 0.00

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Page 13 of 13



