		Bre	wery A	verage			
Brewery Name	Loc	cation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Five Dimes - Red Bank		5	5	5	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	5.00						
Bonesaw Pilot House		4	5	5	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.83						
Ludlam Island Brewery		5	4	5	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.83						
Slack Tide Brewing		5	5	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.83						
Swedesboro Brewing Company		5	4	5	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.83						
Anglesea Aleworks		4	5	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Asbury Park Brewery		4	5	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Behr Brewing		5	5	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Bent Iron Brewing		5	4	5	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Brotherton Brewing Company		5	5	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Buck Hill Brewery & Restaurant		5	4	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Bucket Brigade Brewery		5	5	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Page 1 of 13

Brewery Name	Lo	ocation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Diamond Spring Brewing Compa	ny	5	4	5	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Eclipse Brewing		5	5	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Glasstown Brewing Company		5	4	5	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Raccoon Taproom		5	4	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Snouts and Stouts Brewing		5	4	5	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.67						
Bakes Brewing Company		5	5	4	5	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Belford Brewing		4	5	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Bonesaw Brewing Company		5	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Brewery Thirty-Three		5	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Cold Spring Brewery		5	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Cross Keys Brewing Company		5	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Death of the Fox Brewing Compa	any	4	5	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Descendants Brewing Compant a	at th	4	4	4	5	5	5
<b>Brewery Average:</b>	4.50						

Brewery Name	Loc	ation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Double Nickel Brewing Company		5	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Dr. Brewlittle's Beer		4	5	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Gaslight Brewery	4.50	4	5	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Hidden Sands Brewery Company		4	4	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Iron Hill Brewery (both locations		4	4	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Jersey Cyclone Brewing Compan	y <b>4.50</b>	4	5	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Lone Eagle Brewery  Brewery Average:	4.50	5	4	4	4	5	5
	4.50		_			_	_
Lower Forge Brewery  Brewery Average:	4.50	4	5	4	4	5	5
	4.50	-	4			_	_
ManaFirkin Brewing Co  Brewery Average:	4.50	5	4	4	4	5	5
		5	4	4	4	5	5
Readington Brewery and Hop Fa  Brewery Average:	4.50	5	4	4	4	5	5
Red White and Brew Beer Comp		5	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50	J	7	7	4	J	J
Ross Brewing		4	5	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.50	•	-	·	Ü	•	J
Stratosphere Brewing Company		4	4	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						

Brewery Name	Loc	ation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Tindall Road Brewing		4	5	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Village Brewing Company		5	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
Whale Tale Brewing Company		5	3	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.50						
13th Child Brewery		5	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Alias Brew Works		5	3	5	5	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Alternate Ending Brewery		5	5	4	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Artis Brewery		5	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Artisan's Brewery		5	5	4	4	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Autodidact Beer		5	4	5	5	5	2
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Avalon Brew Pub		4	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Berlin Brewing Company		4	5	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Bolero Snort Brewery		5	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Booterbeer Brewing Company		5	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						

Brewery Name	Loc	ation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Bout the Hops Brewing		4	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Cape May Brewing Company		4	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Core3Brewery		5	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Cricket Hill Brewery		4	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Devils Creek Brewery		3	4	4	5	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Eight & Sand Beer Company		4	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Esker Hart Artisian Ales		4	5	4	5	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Farmers and Bankers Brewing		4	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Fort Nonsense		4	4	5	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Frye Brewing		4	4	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Garden State Beer		5	4	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Grin Brewing		5	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
High Point Brewing		4	4	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						

Brewery Name	Lo	ocation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Lost Elephant Brewing Company		5	5	4	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
MudHen Brewing Co		4	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Oyster Creek Brewing Company		4	4	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Somers Point Brewing Company		4	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Tanner Brewing Company		5	4	5	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
The Druery Brewery		4	4	5	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Three 3's Brewing		5	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Toms River Brewing		5	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Trap Rock Restaurant & Brewery		5	4	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Tun Tavern Brewery		4	4	4	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Twin Lights Brewing		5	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Untied Brewing Company		4	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Village Idiot Brewing		4	4	4	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.33						

Brewery Name	Loc	cation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Whims Brewing		4	5	4	5	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.33						
Axe and Arrow Brewing		4	4	3	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Battle River Brewing		5	5	4	3	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Beach Haus Brewery		5	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Bull N Bear Brewery		4	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Buttzville Brewing		4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Czig Meister Brewing Company		4	4	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Double Tap Brewing		4	4	3	5	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Five Dimes		4	5	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Flounder Brewing		5	4	4	4	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Hackensack Brewing		4	4	3	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Harvest Moon Brewery		4	4	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Icarus Brewing Company		5	4	4	5	5	2
Brewery Average:	4.17						

Brewery Name	Lo	ocation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Invertase Brewing		5	3	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Jersey Girl Brewing Company		5	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
King's Road Brewing Company 2	2	4	4	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Little Dog Brewing		4	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Long Valley Brewery		5	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Mechanical Brewing		4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Meyer's Lighthouse Brewing Co	mpa	5	4	5	5	5	1
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Montclair Brewery		4	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Neck of the Woods Brewing		4	4	4	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Oakflower Brewing Company		5	4	4	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Pinelands Brewing		4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Screamin' Hill Brewery		5	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17						
Seven Sons Brewing		4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17						

Brewery Name	Location	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Ship Bottom Brewery	4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Source Brewing	5	5	4	4	5	2
Brewery Average:	4.17					
South 40 Brewing	4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Spellbound Brewing	4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Subculture Artisan Ales	4	5	4	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Sunken Silo Brew Works	5	4	4	3	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Tall Oaks Farm and Brewery	5	3	4	5	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.17					
The Seed A Living Beer Project	5	5	4	4	5	2
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Third State Brewing	3	4	4	5	5	4
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Westville Brewery	4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Wet Ticket Brewing	4	4	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Wild Fern Brewing	5	5	5	5	4	1
Brewery Average:	4.17					
Yale Terrace Brewing	4	4	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.17					

Brewery Name	Location	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Angry Erik Brewing	4	4	4	4	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Ashton Brewing	4	4	3	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Bradley Brew Project	4	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Brix City Brewing	4	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Climax Brewing	4	3	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Cypress Brewing Company	4	4	4	3	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Four City Brewing	4	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Krogh's Brewpub	4	4	3	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Lion's Roar Brewing	4	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Man Skirt Brewing	4	3	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.00					
New Jersey Beer Company	4	3	4	5	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Old Hights Brewing Company	4	4	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	4.00					
Triumph Brewing (Red Bank)	4	4	4	4	5	3
Brewery Average:	4.00					

Brewery Name	Loc	cation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Two Ton Brewing		4	3	4	4	4	5
Brewery Average:	4.00						
Wild Air Beerworks		4	4	4	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	4.00						
Zed's Beer		4	3	3	4	5	5
Brewery Average:	4.00						
902 Brewing		4	3	4	4	5	3
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Ark Brewery		5	4	4	4	5	1
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Birdsmouth Beer		5	3	4	5	5	1
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Brooks Brewery		3	4	4	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Carton Brewing		4	4	4	4	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Chimney Rustic Ales		4	4	4	5	3	3
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Gearblock Brewing Company		4	4	4	4	3	4
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Gusto Brewing Company		4	4	4	5	5	1
Brewery Average:	3.83						
King's Road Brewing Company		3	4	3	4	5	4
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Seven Tribesmen Brewery		4	4	4	3	4	4
Brewery Average:	3.83						

Brewery Name	Lo	cation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Varitage Brew Works		4	5	4	5	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.83						
Brainy Borough Brewing		4	4	3	4	2	5
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Chilton Mill Brewing		4	3	4	4	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Conclave Brewing		5	4	4	4	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Departed Soles Brewery		3	4	4	4	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Farm Truck Brewing		4	4	4	5	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Ghost Hawk Brewing Company		4	3	3	5	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Glenbrook Brewery		3	3	4	4	4	4
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Kane Brewing		4	3	4	4	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Odd Bird Brewing		4	4	4	5	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Tonewood Brewing (2)		5	4	4	4	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Troon Brewing		5	5	4	3	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.67						
Heavy Reel Brewing Co		4	4	4	4	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.50						

Brewery Name	Loc	ation	Decor	Atmosphere	Staff	Seating	Flight
Last Wave Brewing Co		4	4	4	4	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.50						
Newark Local Beer		2	4	4	4	4	3
Brewery Average:	3.50						
Tonewood Brewing		4	4	4	4	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.50						
Twin Elephant Brewing Company	,	3	4	4	4	4	2
Brewery Average:	3.50						
Woodbridge Brewing Company		4	4	4	4	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.50						
River Horse Brewery		4	3	4	3	3	3
Brewery Average:	3.33						
Magnify Brewing Company		4	4	4	2	4	1
Brewery Average:	3.17						
Coastal Brew Works							
Brewery Average:	0.00						
Wander Back Beerworks							
Brewery Average:	0.00						